O6opypoBaHue: BG 9025L (E2013.012.00)

Cxema:BA30BASA

8

NMonHoe onucaHue

1 1103.034500 BuHT M5x65 Phillips screw 8
2 1103.034600 KpbilLka NpaBoro 3aLiMTHOrO KOXyxa Kpyra Right wheel guard cover 1
3 1103.034700 KpblLlLka neBoro 3aLmTHOro Koxyxa Kpyra Left wheel guard cover 1
4 1103.034800 laiika M20 nesasi | Type Hex Nut 1
; Hosous) | LR o OGS oy o 2
6 1103.035000 Kpyr wnudoBanbHbii nesbii 250x25x20 Left wheel 1
7 1103.035100 Kpyr wnundosanbHbIi npaBbii 250x25x20 Right wheel 1
8 1103.035200 Koxyx 3aluTHbIN Kpyra nesbii Left wheel guard 1
9 1103.015400 [anka M5 Hexagon flange nuts 8
10 1103.035300 Ynop nesbiit Left rest 1
11 1103.035400 Bont M8x10 Hex Bolt 4
12 1103.035500 WckporacuTenb neBsbiii Left Spark Deflector 1
13 1103.035600 laiika M20 | Type Hex Nut 1
14 1103.035700 [aiika M5 | Type Hex Nut 2
15 1103.035800 Ckoba npuxumHas Eyeshield Plate 2
16 1103.035900 Waiiba d8 Flat washer 6
17 1103.036000 Bont M8x14 Hex Bolt 2
18 1103.036100 KpOHLUTEH 3aLmMTHOro aKpaHa NneBblit Left Eyeshield Mouting Rod 1
19 1103.036200 BuHT M6X16 Dome Bolt 2
20 1103.036300 BuHT M4x10 Phillips screw 6
21 1103.036400 MnacTuHa dukeypytowas 3awmTHOro akpaHa Eyeshield Plate 2
22 1103.036500 OKpaH 3aLUMUTHbINA Eyeshield 2
23 1103.003001 [epxaTens KoHAeHcaTopa Phillips screw 1
24 1103.038950 Crymaua “ﬁg;;”ﬁsj;ﬁf:;fgﬁfp”;ﬂzgB""”b”°r° Phillips screw 1
25 1103.036600 [anka M4 Hexagon flange nut 4
26 1103.036700 LLan6a npyxvHHasa d6 Spring washer 8
27 1103.036800 [aiika M6 Hexagon flange nut 2
28 1103.036900 BuHT M6Xx25 Phillips screw 8
29 1103.037005 Kpblwka asuratenst End cap 2
30 1103.037100 Lan6a D52 Wave Washer 1
31 1103.037205 Cratop Stator 1
32 1103.037300 BTynka npoxogHas Wire Bushing 1
33 1103.014500 LLlan6a ctonopHas 3ybuaTas External Tooth Lock Washer 1
34 1103.002600 BUHT C Wwaitboi M4x8 Phillips Scre"; fs':e'ﬂbﬁzsgiﬁe%vip”"g washer 1
35 5001.002500 MoawmnHnk 6205RZ, 25x52x15 Ball Bearing 2
36 1103.037500 PoTtop Rotor 1
37 1103.037605 CraHuHa Base 1
38 1103.037700 MnacTuHa BBOAa Kabens Cord plate 1
39 1103.001400 BuHT M5x8 Phillips screw 4




40 1103.014600 BTYfKa nposoaa Cord plate 1
41 1103.003700 KaGenb 1840 mm Wire Plug 1
42 1103.037800 MnacTtvHa BhIKNOYaTEns Switch Plate 1
43 1103.037900 BhbikntovaTens Switch 1
44 1103.038000 KpbiLLKa CTaHWHbI HUKHAS Guard 1
45 1103.005601 Hoxka pesnHoBas Rubber Foot 4
46 1103.038100 Larn6a Hoxkn Big Flat Washer 4
47 1103.038200 BuHT M5x20 Phillips screw 4
48 1103.038300 Bont M8x25 v npyxuHHas warba B coope Hex bolt &Spring washer assembled screws 2
49 1103.038400 BuHT M6x18 1 npyxwvHHas wainba B coope Phillips screw &Spring washer assembled screws 6
50 1103.038500 KoHpeHcaTop 25 Mkd Capacitor 1
51 1103.038600 MckporacuTenb npasblii Right Spark Deflector 1
52 1103.038700 Ynop npasblii Right Rest 1
53 1103.038800 Kodxyx 3almTHBIN Kpyra npasblii Right Guard Plate 1
54 1103.038900 KpoHLUTEH 3alwmnTHOro aKkpaHa npasbii Right Eyeshield Mouting Rod 1
55 1103.008600 LWai6a Grinding Wheel Flange 2
56 1103.009400 CBeTunbHUK, peabba M12x1 1
57 1103.008700 laika M12x1 1
58 1103.009401 CeeTunbHuk, M12x1.25 1

59

1103.008701

[arika M12x1.25




